AMENDMENT TO H.R. 4367, AS REPORTED OFFERED BY MR. TRONE OF MARYLAND

Page 14, line 20, strike "\$2,965,653,000" and insert "\$2,438,571,000".

Page 14, line 22, strike "\$2,223,768,000" and insert "\$1,696,686,000".

Page 17, line 5, strike "\$10,118,131,000" and insert "\$10,490,698,000".

Page 17, line 17, strike "\$7,498,131,000" and insert "\$7,870,698,000".

Page 27, line 9, strike "\$2,965,653,000" and insert "\$2,438,571,000".

Page 27, line 11, strike "\$2,104,000,000" and insert "\$1,576,918,000".

\times